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SEALEH BID

ITEM
tIUMBER QUANTITY U/M DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED TOTALS

1

2

6.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

METAL PRODUCTS NEEDED FOR THE JEFFERSON
PARISH WB DEPARTMENT OF DRAINAGE

0010 - PLATE't/4"XS6"X144,, A36rABS
PL'1496144A3648S

OO2O . STANDARD CHANNEL C8 X 1 1 ,5 436
c81 1 5A36

0030 - ANGLE L2X2X1t4 A36 AN22.14A36

0040 - PIPE BPE3" SCI{40 A500 B/C
P34OEPEASOO

DELIVER, TO
JEFFERSON PARISH WESTBANK DRAiNAGE
1561 RIVER PARK ROAD
RIDGE CITY LA 7OOS4
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